IR&TY GAZTELUMENDI

Temporada Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Compitiendo
enlaACT

HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA No
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si

HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA
HIBAIKA

No
No
No
No

GAZTELUMENDI
AZCUE

Nacidaen: LEZO 22-

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

Propia 12
Propia

No propia 14
No propia 11
No propia 8
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

NO

0

2

HONDARRIBIABERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

Clasificacién Puntos N° Meor
club club banderastiempo
5 54 10:43,26
4 18 10:36,24
4 18 10:31,86
4 19 10:49,18



